Model
Input
Voltage
Rated
Power (W)
Output
Voltage (V)
Voltage
Adjustable
Range (V)
Output
Current (A)
Ripple &
Noise
(mVp-p)
Efficiency
(%)
SMP500-S05
90-305VAC
400 5 4.5-5.5 80 200 90
SMP500-S12 500 12 12-14.4 41.7 200 94
SMP500-S24 501 24 22.8-25.2 20.9 240 94.5
SMP500-S36 500 36 34.2-37.8 13.9 360 95
SMP500-S48 501 48 45.6-50.4 10.45 360 95
SMP500-S80 500 80 75-85 6.25 400 95
Features:
1. Wide input range (90-305VAC)
2. Size 232*81*31mm
3. Protection type: short circuit/over load/over voltage/  over temperature